
 

Parents’ Evening Schedule 2025-2026 

Parent Information Evenings 
In the forthcoming academic year the following Parent Information Evenings will take 
place, where presentations will be given to parents and carers in the Main Hall or the 
Refectory. 

Evening Date 

Year 12 Parents: Welcome Morning                Saturday 13th September: 10.00am – 11.00am 

Year 7 Parent Information Evening Tuesday 16th September: 6.00pm – 7.00pm 

Year 10 Parent Information Evening Tuesday 7th October: 6.00pm – 7.00pm 

Year 11 Parent Information Evening Tuesday 14th October: 6.00pm – 7.00pm 

Year 13 Parents Revision Evening Wednesday 22nd October: 5-30pm -6.30pm 

Year 9 Parent Options Evening Tuesday 13th January: 6.00pm – 7.30pm 

Year 13 Parents Student Finance Evening Tuesday 3rd February: 6.00pm – 7.00pm 

Year 12 Parents UCAS Information Evening  Wednesday 4th March: 6.00pm - 7.00pm 

Bath Hub Safety & Wellbeing Evening   Date TBC 

There will also be presentations on reading. Further information on these evenings, 
including dates, will be provided to parents in due course. 

 
Parents’ Evenings 
During the year there will also be the opportunity to meet with subject teachers in the form 
of short parent-teacher interviews. Year 12/13 will be in person. Years 7-11 will be virtual 
meetings through Arbor. The dates of these Parents’ Evenings are given below. 

Parents Evenings Date 

Year 13 Parents Evening Thursday 6th November: 4.30pm – 8.00pm 

Year 11 Parents evening Wednesday 14th January 4.30pm – 8.00pm 

Year 9 Parents Evening Thursday 26th January: 4.30pm – 8.00pm 

Year 10 Parents Evening Tuesday 10th February: 4.30pm – 8.00pm 

Year 7 Parents Evening Thursday 26th February: 4.30pm – 8.00pm 

Year 12 Parents Evening Wednesday 22nd April: 4.30pm – 8.00pm 

Year 8 Parents Evening Thursday 28th May: 4.30pm – 8.00pm 

Further information on these evenings will be provided to parents in due course. 


